
 
 

CALENDAR FOR 2024 
 

 
TERM 1  

 
Wednesday 17 January – Thursday 11 April (12h00) 
(Teachers return to school on Monday 15 January) 

 
Half Term – Thursday 22 February (12h00) and re-opens Tuesday 27 February 

 
Long Weekend – Thursday 21 March (Human Rights Day) 

Public Holiday: Friday 22 March (School Holiday)  
Easter Weekend: Friday 29 March - Monday 01 April 

 
TERM 2  

 
Tuesday 07 May – Thursday 08 August (12h00) 
(Teachers return to school on Monday 06 May) 

 
Half Term – Friday 28 June (12h00) and re-opens Monday 08 July 

Long Weekend - Public Holiday: Sunday 16 June (Youth Day) 
Monday 17 June Public Holiday   

 
 

 TERM 3 
 

Wednesday 04 September – Wednesday 04 December (12h00) 
(Teachers return to school on Monday 02 September) 

(Teachers last day is Friday 06 December) 
 

Half Term – Thursday 24 October (12H00) and re-opens Tuesday 29 October 
Long Weekend – Public Holiday: Monday 23 September (School Holiday) 

Public Holiday: Tuesday 24th (Heritage Day) 
 
  


